	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > SPP-5F350
	SPP-5F350 (Cooper Bussmann)
		    Part Number:
            SPP-5F350
		    Manufacturer:
            Cooper Bussmann
		    Description:
            FUSE MOD 350A 700V BLADE
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Electrical, Specialty Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		No SPP-5F350 datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    SPP-5F350  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SC628NL Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  AUD SIG DEVICE 6-28VDC PNL MNT
1053 Keystone Electronics  HOLDER BATTERY FOR CR2450
CCK160-6U Vector Electronics  CARD RACK FRAME KIT VME 6UX160MM
9457610600 Weidmuller  CABLE PLUG 5POLE
A7NOB-2506G TE Connectivity  CABLE D-SUB-AMN25B/AE25G/AFN25B
N520-10M Tripp Lite  CABLE FIBER OPTIC DUPLEX 33'
0982680975 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 152 TYPE A 27POS
0210200178 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 9" 0.50MM 16POS
09457710216 Harting  RJI CORD 4XAWG22/7ETHERRAIL 1XIP
8G26-0A-UB1-00-1.00 3M  CABLE TWINAX MINISAS/30AWG 1M
A-PC1802-030026-1 Assmann WSW Components  CORD SJT 14AWG 3COND 3M
H3AAS-3418G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSC34S/AE34G/HSC34S
H3BWH-6418G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSR64H/AE64G/HPL64H
M3CWK-4036R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC40K/MC40M/MPL40K
3302/20 300 3M  CABLE 20 COND 300' MULTI-COLOR
82-22-6025 Molex Connector Corporation  CABLE RND COND 25POS 22AWG 100'
5080/40C SL005 Alpha Wire  CABLE  16AWG 40 COND 100' UNSHLD
SCCA-4-01 Essentra Components  STANDOFF CABLE CLIP NAT 10MM SPC
0819686 Phoenix Contact  TERM BLOCK MARKER YELLOW
G1X1.5LG6 Panduit Corp  DUCT WIRE SLOT PVC LT GRY 6'/72"
TD688 Panduit Corp  DIVIDER WALL T105/130/170 8'
02400108P Littelfuse Inc  RESISTOR MINI 5.1 OHM
C10A2P American Electrical Inc  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 10A 480VAC
W23-X1A1G-4 TE Connectivity  CIR BRKR THRM 4A 240VAC 50VDC
IEGBXF6-36011-5-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
AS168X-CB2G070 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 7A 480VAC 65VDC
IDLK1-31293-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELZX11-32380-20-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
0RLN050.T Littelfuse Inc  FUS 250V RENEWABLE CLS H 50A
02191.25MXAEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.25A 250VAC AXIAL SLOW
BK/C518-3.5A Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 3.50A 250V FAST GLASS C518
0662.040HXLL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .040A FAST 250V LONG LT-5
SP3002-04JTG Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 6VWM 13VC SC706
1.5KE39CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 33.3VWM 53.9VC AXIAL
5KP30CA-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.4VC P600
SMCJ48CA-E3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC SMC
SMCJ5655/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 66.4VWM 118VC DO214AB
MXPLAD6.5KP170CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 170VWM 275VC PLAD
JANTXV1N6135A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 121.6VWM BPKG AXIAL
0816197 Phoenix Contact  LABEL ROLL WHITE UNLABELED
	SPP-5F350  keywords
	    	SPP-5F350
	SPP-5F350  Cooper Bussmann
	SPP-5F350  pdf
	SPP-5F350  datasheet
	SPP-5F350  price
	SPP-5F350  distributor
	electronic components SPP-5F350
	SPP-5F350  Circuit Protection
	SPP-5F350  Electrical, Specialty Fuses
	SPP-5F350  FUSE MOD 350A 700V BLADE
	SPP-5F350
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .